- UltraSource’

VACUUM TUMBLERS

» USDA approved » Photoelectric safety shutoff

» All stainless steel construction » Designed for easy operation and cleanup
» 115 volt AC power » Variable speed control

» Built in vacuum system » Made in the USA

= = |
LT-5 Tabletop Model Tumbler

LT-30 Floor Model Tumbler

LT-60 Large Capacity Tumbler

40 to 800 Ib. working capacity
Popular Vacuum Tumbler Options:

» Deluxe control panel with inter-
mittent timer (49 00 32)
»Stainless steel lift kit raises LT-30 or

LT-60 14-in. for easier unloading (49 fhras -
00 33) Beseed Briskoest Marinoted Steaks Boneless Hams Fork Sheaks
. Beef Fojitas  Roosi Besf Picric Heoms Chicken Braasis
»Stainless steel cart to hold LT-5 HJ:‘_'LF SR F'-\I:Ih:rn‘l:I:Fnirl‘as S F;T:;E
tab|etop tumbler (49 00 03) Beef Ribs Bocon Park Loins BB Chickan
Corned Beef  Bone-in Homs Pork Bl Buffala Wings
lalian Beef

EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES FOR THE MEAT AND FOOD INDUSTRY - info@UltraSourceUSA.com - UltraSourceUSA



O UltraSource:

VACUUM TUMBLERS

Our Goals:
» Minimize curing or marinating

Your Customer Benefits:
» Product that is more tender & moist

» Improve product yields and profit

» Improve product quality

» Improve raw to finished goods

» Improved product appearnace &

bettercolor inside

» Consistent product quality with

extended shelf life

UltraSource Vacuum Tumbler Specifications

49 00 05

LT-5

490015
LT-15

49 00 30
LT-30

49 00 60
LT-60

All Stainless steel construction with USDA
Length
Width
Height
Capacity
Pounds
Vacuum Pump System

Maximum Vacuum (liquid trap)
Variable Speed Drive

Tumble Timer

Delay Start
Intermittet On
Intermittent Off
Total Time

115 Volt, 60 Hertz, Single Phase
Variable, Speed Motor
Vacuum Pump Motor

Shipping Weight (Class 92.5)
Door Opening

EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES FOR THE MEAT AND FOOD INDUSTRY - info@UltraSourceUSA.com -

Standard
32-in.
20-in.
21-in.

40
26-in.
1-20 rom
80-min option
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

1.8 amps
2.0 amps

100-1bs

Standard

47-in.
27-in.
35-in.

150

26-in.
1-9 rom
8-hour
Optional
Optional

Optional
Optional

5.0 amps
2.0 amps

400-|bs
12.5in x 23.75in

Standard
52-in.
31-in.
49-in.

400

26-in.
1-9 rom

8-hour

Optional
Optional
Optional
Optional

6.2 amps
9.4 amps

650-Ibs
12.5in x 23.75in

Standard

76-in.
31-in.
49-in.

800
26-in.
1-9 rpm
8-hour
Optional
Optional

Optional
Optional

1.0 amps
9.4 amps

750-lbs
12.5in x 23.75in

UltraSourceUSA



