

VACUUM TUMBLERS

- >> USDA approved
- >> All stainless steel construction
- >> 115 volt AC power
- >> Built in vacuum system

- >> Photoelectric safety shutoff
- » Designed for easy operation and cleanup
- >> Variable speed control
- >> Made in the USA



40 to 800 lb. working capacity **Popular Vacuum Tumbler Options:**

» Deluxe control panel with intermittent timer (49 00 32)

»Stainless steel lift kit raises LT-30 or LT-60 14-in. for easier unloading (49 00 33)

»Stainless steel cart to hold LT-5 tabletop tumbler (49 00 03)



Beef Brisket Beef Fajitas Beef Jerky Beef Ribs Corned Beef Italian Beef

Roast Beef

Bacon

Babyback Ribs

Bone-in Hams

Marinated Steaks Boneless Hams Picnic Hams Pork Fajitas Pork Loins Pork Ribs

Pork Steaks Chicken Breasts Chicken Fajitas **BBQ** Chicken **Buffalo Wings**



VACUUM TUMBLERS

Our Goals:

- » Minimize curing or marinating
- » Improve product yields and profit
- » Improve product quality
- » Improve raw to finished goods

Your Customer Benefits:

- » Product that is more tender & moist
- >> Improved product appearnace & bettercolor inside
- >> Consistent product quality with extended shelf life



UltraSource Vacuum Tumbler Specifications

MODEL	49 00 05 LT-5	49 00 15 LT-15	49 00 30 LT-30	49 00 60 LT-60
All Stainless steel construction with USDA	Standard	Standard	Standard	Standard
Length Width Height	32-in. 20-in. 21-in.	47-in. 27-in. 35-in.	52-in. 31-in. 49-in.	76-in. 31-in. 49-in.
Capacity Pounds	40	150	400	800
Vacuum Pump System				
Maximum Vacuum (liquid trap)	26-in.	26-in.	26-in.	26-in.
Variable Speed Drive	1-20 rpm	1-9 rpm	1-9 rpm	1-9 rpm
Tumble Timer	80-min option	8-hour	8-hour	8-hour
Delay Start Intermittet On Intermittent Off Total Time	N/A N/A N/A N/A	Optional Optional Optional Optional	Optional Optional Optional Optional	Optional Optional Optional Optional
115 Volt, 60 Hertz, Single Phase Variable, Speed Motor Vacuum Pump Motor	1.8 amps 2.0 amps	5.0 amps 2.0 amps	6.2 amps 9.4 amps	11.0 amps 9.4 amps
Shipping Weight (Class 92.5)	100-lbs	400-lbs	650-lbs	750-lbs
Door Opening	-	12.5in x 23.75in	12.5in x 23.75in	12.5in x 23.75in

EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES FOR THE MEAT AND FOOD INDUSTRY · info@UltraSourceUSA.com · UltraSourceUSA